V2.00/EN/00697461
Page 1/13Data Sheet 406041
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

NTS 51 51 138
NTS 65 65 152
(NTS = numerical type code)
V2.00/EN/00697461
Page 8/13Data Sheet 406041
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
40604100T10Z001K000
Conical plug
JUMO PINOS L02 Threaded bore on process side
Sensor tip
24° ±0.05
°
12Ø
8
L
(a
)
±0.5Ø8,5
24° ±0.05 °
m
in
.
8
,5
18M
m
in
.
7
m
in
.
2
3
10.5Ø
L
(a
)+
4
,5
▲
▲
V2.00/EN/00697461
Page 9/13Data Sheet 406041
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0

Additional
nominal widths L(a) = 51 (NTS 51) - -
(NTS = numerical type code)
V2.00/EN/00697461
Page 12/13Data Sheet 406041
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
40604100T10Z001K000
Accessories
Item Part no.
Setup program on CD-ROM, multilingual 00694887
Micro USB cable, type A USB connector on Micro-B USB connector, length 3 m 00616250
4-pole cable box (straight) M12 × 1 with 2 m PVC cable 00404585
4-pole angled socket M12 x 1 with 2 m PVC cable 00409334
Welded socket
A hole with a diameter of
20 mm must be drilled at
the installation location
and the welded socket is
welded onto this central-
ly.
DN Material Nominal pres-
sure
Temperature
operating range h øD Part no.
20
Stainless steel
316L PN 75 -25 to +90°C
45
26.9 00667698
25 33.7 00659696
32 42.4 00659697
40 48.3 00659699
50 50 60.3 00659700
- Other variants for alternative pipe diameters available upon request.
- Pressure Equipment Directive (2014/68/EU): Article 4, Paragraph 3 - "Sound engineering practice".
Screw-in adapter
* Profile sealing ring
Thread
identifier Material Nominal pres-
sure
Temperature
operating range Seal
material Wrenc
h size
h(a) h(b) Part no.
G 1/2 Stainless steel
316L PN 25 -25 to +90 °C FPM
27 14 31.7 00669206
G 3/4 32 16 33.7 00669205
1/2 NPT Stainless steel
316L PN 25 -25 to +90 °C - -